
Appendix H: Contact Information 
 
Cost Analysis and Studies  

 
Lynn Kingsley, Director     Tracy Crump, Cost Analyst 
220 Arch Street     220 Arch Street 
Room 02-157C       Room 02-157 
Baltimore, MD 21201     Baltimore, MD 21201 
410-706-2889 phone     410-706-0536 phone 
lkingsley@af.umaryland.edu    tcrump@af.umaryland.edu
 
Financial Services 
 
Marc E. Wasserman, Director    Larry Miller, Associate Director 
220 Arch Street      220 Arch Street 
Room 02-148      Room 02-143 
Baltimore, MD 21201     Baltimore, MD 21201 
410-706-7776 phone     410-706-7776 phone 
mwasserman@af.umaryland.edu   lmiller@af.umaryland.edu
 
Budget and Financial Analysis 

 
Maurie Gray, Director     Dennis Drymala, Manager
110 S. Paca Street     110 S. Paca Street 
Paca-Pratt Building      Paca-Pratt Building 
4th Floor      4th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21201     Baltimore, MD 21201 
410-706-3823 phone      410-706-3968 phone 
mgray@af.umaryland.edu      ddrymala@af.umaryland.edu
 
Commercial Ventures & Intellectual Property 

 
Libby Hart-Wells,Intellectual Property Officer  
Paca-Pratt Building 
Room 4TH FLOOR  
Baltimore, MD 21201  
410 706 2378 phone 
ehart003@umaryland.edu
 
BIORESCO Core 
Carol McKissick, Director 
Howard Hall, Rm. 664 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
410-706-0322 phone 
cmckissi@umaryland.edu
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